
ogółem

§3 ust. 2 

pkt 2 lit. 

a)*)

§3 ust. 2 

pkt 2 lit. 

b)*)

§3 ust. 2 

pkt 2 lit. 

c)*)

300100 powiat chodzieski 47495 37287 37218 69 0 69 61 5 3
300101 m. ChodzieŜ 19785 16189 16163 26 0 26 24 2 0
300102 gm. Budzyń 8397 6398 6390 8 0 8 8 0 0
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ 5522 4255 4250 5 0 5 4 1 0
300104 gm. Margonin 6351 4818 4805 13 0 13 12 0 1
300105 gm. Szamocin 7440 5627 5610 17 0 17 13 2 2

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-
trzcianecki 87732 68389 68157 232 0 232 207 8 17

300201 m. Czarnków 11679 9479 9449 30 0 30 24 3 3
300202 gm. Czarnków 10877 8278 8236 42 0 42 40 0 2
300203 gm. Drawsko 6008 4666 4633 33 0 33 28 0 5
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski 8843 6999 6984 15 0 15 14 1 0
300205 gm. Lubasz 7083 5353 5331 22 0 22 20 1 1
300206 gm. Połajewo 6230 4695 4689 6 0 6 6 0 0
300207 gm. Trzcianka 24183 18940 18877 63 0 63 54 3 6
300208 gm. Wieleń 12829 9979 9958 21 0 21 21 0 0

301600 powiat obornicki 56539 43970 43845 125 0 125 119 2 4
301601 gm. Oborniki 31753 24933 24868 65 0 65 64 0 1
301602 gm. Rogoźno 17475 13466 13429 37 0 37 32 2 3
301603 gm. Ryczywół 7311 5571 5548 23 0 23 23 0 0

301900 powiat pilski 136998 107471 107239 232 0 232 183 8 41
301901 m. Piła 73739 59572 59464 108 0 108 80 1 27
301902 gm. Białośliwie 4891 3715 3705 10 0 10 9 0 1
301903 gm. Kaczory 7567 5731 5698 33 0 33 33 0 0
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica 10112 7549 7541 8 0 8 8 0 0
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie 3237 2498 2490 8 0 8 8 0 0
301906 gm. Szydłowo 8013 6018 6000 18 0 18 13 3 2
301907 gm. Ujście 8126 6278 6269 9 0 9 9 0 0
301908 gm. Wyrzysk 14401 10936 10913 23 0 23 11 3 9
301909 gm. Wysoka 6912 5174 5159 15 0 15 12 1 2
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DELEGATURA  W PILE - stan rejestru wyborców  na dzi eń 31 grudnia 2007 r.
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302400 powiat szamotulski 86252 68078 67838 240 1 239 229 2 8
302401 m. Obrzycko 2314 1803 1800 3 0 3 3 0 0
302402 gm. Duszniki 8249 6399 6389 10 0 10 10 0 0
302403 gm. Kaźmierz 7267 5585 5528 57 0 57 53 2 2
302404 gm. Obrzycko 4233 3313 3295 18 0 18 16 0 2
302405 gm. Ostroróg 4894 3818 3798 20 0 20 20 0 0
302406 gm. Pniewy 12201 9467 9413 54 1 53 52 0 1
302407 gm. Szamotuły 28353 22790 22768 22 0 22 22 0 0
302408 gm. Wronki 18741 14903 14847 56 0 56 53 0 3

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki 68535 53255 53139 116 0 116 114 0 2
302801 m. Wągrowiec 24701 19844 19805 39 0 39 39 0 0
302802 gm. Damasławek 5683 4421 4416 5 0 5 5 0 0
302803 gm. Gołańcz 8605 6557 6544 13 0 13 11 0 2
302804 gm. Mieścisko 6067 4552 4541 11 0 11 11 0 0
302805 gm. Skoki 8720 6707 6677 30 0 30 30 0 0
302806 gm. Wapno 3181 2473 2470 3 0 3 3 0 0
302807 gm. Wągrowiec 11578 8701 8686 15 0 15 15 0 0

303100 powiat złotowski 70338 54298 54167 131 0 131 128 2 1
303101 m. Złotów 18791 14973 14925 48 0 48 47 0 1
303102 gm. Jastrowie 11877 9128 9120 8 0 8 6 2 0
303103 gm. Krajenka 7466 5675 5663 12 0 12 12 0 0
303104 gm. Lipka 5667 4327 4311 16 0 16 16 0 0
303105 gm. Okonek 9223 7212 7195 17 0 17 17 0 0
303106 gm. Tarnówka 3190 2414 2404 10 0 10 10 0 0
303107 gm. Zakrzewo 4877 3655 3646 9 0 9 9 0 0
303108 gm. Złotów 9247 6914 6903 11 0 11 11 0 0

R a z e m : 553889 432748 431603 1145 1 1144 1041 27 76



300100 powiat chodzieski
300101 m. ChodzieŜ
300102 gm. Budzyń
300103 gm. ChodzieŜ
300104 gm. Margonin
300105 gm. Szamocin

300200
powiat czarnkowsko-
trzcianecki

300201 m. Czarnków
300202 gm. Czarnków
300203 gm. Drawsko
300204 gm. KrzyŜ Wielkopolski
300205 gm. Lubasz
300206 gm. Połajewo
300207 gm. Trzcianka
300208 gm. Wieleń

301600 powiat obornicki

301601 gm. Oborniki
301602 gm. Rogoźno
301603 gm. Ryczywół

301900 powiat pilski

301901 m. Piła
301902 gm. Białośliwie
301903 gm. Kaczory
301904 gm. ŁobŜenica
301905 gm. Miasteczko Krajeńskie
301906 gm. Szydłowo
301907 gm. Ujście
301908 gm. Wyrzysk
301909 gm. Wysoka

Kod 

teryt.
Nazwa jednostki

DELEGATURA  W PILE - stan rejestru wyborców  na dzi e

ogółem
§3 ust. 4 

pkt 1*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 2*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 3*)
ogółem

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 1*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 2*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 3*)

138 138 84 51 3 0 0 0 0
63 63 41 22 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 13 4 0 0 0 0 0
21 21 18 3 0 0 0 0 0
18 18 4 13 1 0 0 0 0
19 19 8 9 2 0 0 0 0

346 346 220 109 17 0 0 0 0
24 24 5 16 3 0 0 0 0
60 60 44 14 2 0 0 0 0
16 16 4 7 5 0 0 0 0
25 25 8 17 0 0 0 0 0
13 13 3 9 1 0 0 0 0
17 17 8 9 0 0 0 0 0

114 114 84 24 6 0 0 0 0
77 77 64 13 0 0 0 0 0

122 122 63 55 4 0 0 0 0
70 70 41 28 1 0 0 0 0
36 36 14 19 3 0 0 0 0
16 16 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

598 598 349 208 41 0 0 0 0
256 256 88 141 27 0 0 0 0

9 9 5 3 1 0 0 0 0
51 51 44 7 0 0 0 0 0

146 146 134 12 0 0 0 0 0
6 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0

24 24 12 10 2 0 0 0 0
20 20 11 9 0 0 0 0 0
68 68 43 16 9 0 0 0 0
18 18 10 6 2 0 0 0 0

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem 

Część A i B

RóŜowe - część A RóŜowe - część B



Kod 

teryt.
Nazwa jednostki

DELEGATURA  W PILE - stan rejestru wyborców  na dzi e

302400 powiat szamotulski

302401 m. Obrzycko
302402 gm. Duszniki
302403 gm. Kaźmierz
302404 gm. Obrzycko
302405 gm. Ostroróg
302406 gm. Pniewy
302407 gm. Szamotuły
302408 gm. Wronki

302800 powiat w ągrowiecki

302801 m. Wągrowiec
302802 gm. Damasławek
302803 gm. Gołańcz
302804 gm. Mieścisko
302805 gm. Skoki
302806 gm. Wapno
302807 gm. Wągrowiec

303100 powiat złotowski

303101 m. Złotów
303102 gm. Jastrowie
303103 gm. Krajenka
303104 gm. Lipka
303105 gm. Okonek
303106 gm. Tarnówka
303107 gm. Zakrzewo
303108 gm. Złotów

R a z e m :

ogółem
§3 ust. 4 

pkt 1*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 2*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 3*)
ogółem

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 1*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 2*)

§3 ust. 4 

pkt 3*)

Karty dodatkowe

RóŜowe 

ogółem 

Część A i B

RóŜowe - część A RóŜowe - część B

330 330 207 115 8 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

23 23 19 4 0 0 0 0 0
20 20 9 9 2 0 0 0 0
7 7 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

13 13 10 3 0 0 0 0 0
46 46 15 30 1 0 0 0 0
80 80 42 38 0 0 0 0 0

134 134 106 25 3 0 0 0 0

164 164 95 67 2 0 0 0 0
54 54 20 34 0 0 0 0 0
11 11 7 4 0 0 0 0 0
32 32 22 8 2 0 0 0 0
11 11 8 3 0 0 0 0 0
8 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

18 18 15 3 0 0 0 0 0
30 30 19 11 0 0 0 0 0

218 218 115 102 1 0 0 0 0
78 78 33 44 1 0 0 0 0
23 23 11 12 0 0 0 0 0
22 22 12 10 0 0 0 0 0
27 27 18 9 0 0 0 0 0
17 17 10 7 0 0 0 0 0
9 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

16 16 11 5 0 0 0 0 0
26 26 15 11 0 0 0 0 0

1916 1916 1133 707 76 0 0 0 0


